
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

ARNOLD, EDWARD 
L. Defendant

BANK OF THE WEST 
vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD
L.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

AS OCCUPANT OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

BANK OF THE WEST 
vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD
L.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

BANK OF THE WEST Plaintiff
BANK OF THE WEST 
vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD
L.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00382

09/14/2
020

BARRAGAN, 
HECTOR Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARRAGAN, HECTOR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/
REVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00620

09/14/2
020

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. 
DEBOARD, CARMEN 
E

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00618

09/14/2
020

BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA 
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. CHILDRESS, 
MCKAYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00738

09/14/2
020

BROCKBANK, NEAL 
ROSS Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC 
vs. BROCKBANK, 
NEAL ROSS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00618

09/14/2
020

CHILDRESS, 
MCKAYLA Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. CHILDRESS, 
MCKAYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00619

09/14/2
020

CLAY, SANTANA 
YVONNE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. CLAY, 
SANTANA YVONNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00616

09/14/2
020

DAVIS, KYLE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC vs. DAVIS, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00620

09/14/2
020

DEBOARD, CARMEN 
E Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
DEBOARD, CARMEN 
E

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

DOE, JANE Defendant
BANK OF THE WEST 
vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD
L.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

DOE, JOHN Defendant
BANK OF THE WEST 
vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD
L.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00384

09/14/2
020

EUBANK, ALEX 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
EUBANK, ALEX 
EDWARD

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00076

09/14/2
020

EUBANK, ALEX 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
EUBANK, ALEX 
EDWARD

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2000076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000384
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000384
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000619
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000619
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000618
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000618
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000738
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000738
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000618
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000618
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000620
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000382
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000382
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00615

09/14/2
020

FEARS, 
ANGEL Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. FEARS, 
ANGEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00615

09/14/2
020

FEARS, 
ANTHONY Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. FEARS, 
ANGEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00383

09/14/2
020

HILL, TREVOR 
MARK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HILL, TREVOR MARK

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00739

09/14/2
020

HOFFMAN, 
WALTER Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
HOFFMAN, WALTER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

IF MARRIED Defendant
BANK OF THE WEST vs. 
ARNOLD, EDWARD L.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00739

09/14/2
020

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. 
HOFFMAN, WALTER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00151

09/14/2
020

LOPEZ, RICHARD 
DEAN Person 1

LOPEZ, RICHARD DEAN 
and SCHUELKE, PAMELA 
JOYCE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00738

09/14/2
020

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
BROCKBANK, NEAL 
ROSS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00740

09/14/2
020

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
ROLLINS, ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00741

09/14/2
020

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
MARTIN, LORETTA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00741

09/14/2
020

MARTIN, LORETTA 
D Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
MARTIN, LORETTA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00740

09/14/2
020

ROLLINS, 
ROBERT Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
ROLLINS, ROBERT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00150

09/14/2
020

RUSH, LONA 
PATRICE Person 2

WESTERMAN, MICHAEL 
EDWARD and RUSH, 
LONA PATRICE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00151

09/14/2
020

SCHUELKE, PAMELA 
JOYCE Person 2

LOPEZ, RICHARD DEAN 
and SCHUELKE, PAMELA 
JOYCE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00168

09/14/2
020

SPOUSE OF Defendant
BANK OF THE WEST vs. 
ARNOLD, EDWARD L.

FORECLOSURE

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000741
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000740
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000738
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000738
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000151
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000739
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000739
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000168
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000739
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000739
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000383
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000383
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000615
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00616

09/14/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
DAVIS, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00617

09/14/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00618

09/14/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00619

09/14/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00616

09/14/2
020

THOMPSON, NIKI 
SUE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
DAVIS, KYLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00150

09/14/2
020

WESTERMAN, MICHAEL 
EDWARD Person 1

WESTERMAN, MICHAEL 
EDWARD and RUSH, LONA 
PATRICE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00617

09/14/2
020

WILLIAMS, ASHLEY 
MICHELLE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00617

09/14/2
020

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW 
LEE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00615

09/14/2
020

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. FEARS, 
ANGEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000615
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000617
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000617
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000617
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000617
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000619
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000619
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000618
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000618
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000617
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000617
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000616
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000616
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

