Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168		ARNOLD, EDWARD L. Defendant	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168	09/14/2 020	AS OCCUPANT OF THE PREMISES Defendant	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168	09/14/2 020	BANK OF THE WEST Plaintiff	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00382		BARRAGAN, HECTOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARRAGAN, HECTOR	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/ REVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00620	09/14/2 020	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. DEBOARD, CARMEN E	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00618		BONVILLAIN, DAKOTA ANTHONY <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00738		BROCKBANK, NEAL ROSS Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BROCKBANK, NEAL ROSS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00618		CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00619	09/14/2 020	CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00616	09/14/2 020	DAVIS, KYLE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. DAVIS, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00620		DEBOARD, CARMEN E Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. DEBOARD, CARMEN E	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168	09/14/2 020	DOE, JANE Defendant	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168	09/14/2 020	DOE, JOHN Defendant	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00384	09/14/2 020	EUBANK, ALEX EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EUBANK, ALEX EDWARD	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00076	09/14/2 020	EUBANK, ALEX EDWARD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EUBANK, ALEX EDWARD	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00615	09/14/2 020	FEARS, ANGEL Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. FEARS, ANGEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00615	09/14/2 020	FEARS, ANTHONY Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. FEARS, ANGEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00383	09/14/2 020	HILL, TREVOR MARK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILL, TREVOR MARK	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00739	09/14/2 020	HOFFMAN, WALTER <mark>Defendant</mark>	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. HOFFMAN, WALTER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168	09/14/2 020	IF MARRIED Defendant	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00739	09/14/2 020	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. HOFFMAN, WALTER	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00151	09/14/2 020	LOPEZ, RICHARD DEAN Person 1	LOPEZ, RICHARD DEAN and SCHUELKE, PAMELA JOYCE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00738	09/14/2 020	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. BROCKBANK, NEAL ROSS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00740	09/14/2 020	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. ROLLINS, ROBERT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00741	09/14/2 020	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MARTIN, LORETTA D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00741	09/14/2 020	MARTIN, LORETTA D Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MARTIN, LORETTA D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00740	09/14/2 020	ROLLINS, ROBERT Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. ROLLINS, ROBERT	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00150	09/14/2 020	RUSH, LONA PATRICE Person 2	WESTERMAN, MICHAEL EDWARD and RUSH, LONA PATRICE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00151	09/14/2 020	SCHUELKE, PAMELA JOYCE Person 2	LOPEZ, RICHARD DEAN and SCHUELKE, PAMELA JOYCE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00168	09/14/2 020	SPOUSE OF Defendant	BANK OF THE WEST vs. ARNOLD, EDWARD L.	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2020-	09/14/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. DAVIS, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00616	020	LLC Plaintiff		AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	09/14/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00617	020	LLC Plaintiff		AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	09/14/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00618	020	LLC Plaintiff	CHILDRESS, MCKAYLA	AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	09/14/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00619	020	LLC Plaintiff	CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE	AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2020-	09/14/2	THOMPSON, NIKI	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. DAVIS, KYLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY
(Newkirk)	00616	020	SUE Defendant		AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00150	09/14/2 020	WESTERMAN, MICHAEL EDWARD Person 1	WESTERMAN, MICHAEL EDWARD and RUSH, LONA PATRICE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00617	09/14/2 020	WILLIAMS, ASHLEY MICHELLE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00617	09/14/2 020	WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW LEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00615	09/14/2 020	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. FEARS, ANGEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT